

Vanzari instalati termice

I.D.: 52698327

Data publicarii 16.12.20 Coduri CPV 44161200-8

Pretul estimativ: 54.609,24 RON - 54.609,24 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB APA PE100 CERT 110/100M BUC 15 1932.77 28991.55 19.00 5508.40 2 TUB APA PE100 CERT 90/100M BUC 1 1386.55 1386.55 19.00 263.45 3 TUB APA PE100 CERT 63/100M BUC 1 756.30 756.30 19.00 143.70 4 PE TEU 110 BUC 5 126.05 630.25 19.00 119.75 5 PE TEU 110-63-110 BUC 6 126.05 756.30 19.00 143.70 6 PE TEU 110-90-110 BUC 13 134.45 1747.85 19.00 332.10 7 HIDRANT SUBTERAN P10 D80 BUC 13 630.25 8193.25 19.00 1556.72 8 CUTIE HIDRANT BUC 13 142.86 1857.18 19.00 352.86 9 COT HIDRANT BUC 13 151.26 1966.38 19.00 373.61 10 FLANSA CAPAT PE100 D90 BUC 17 16.81 285.77 19.00 54.29 11 FLANSA LIBERA BUC 13 42.02 546.26 19.00 103.78 12 GARNITURA FLANSA D90/80 BUC 13 4.20 54.60 19.00 10.38 13 PE COT 110/90 BUC 5 54.62 273.10 19.00 51.89 14 PE COT 110/45 BUC 14 29.41 411.74 19.00 78.24 15 PE COT 110/30 BUC 3 54.62 163.86 19.00 31.13 16 FLANSA CAPAT PE100 D110 BUC 31 25.21 781.51 19.00 148.49 17 FLANSA CAPAT PE100 D63 BUC 4 8.40 33.60 19.00 6.39 18 FLANSA LIBERA D110 BUC 31 50.42 1563.02 19.00 296.97 19 FLANSA LIBERA D90 BUC 4 42.02 168.08 19.00 31.93 20 FLANSA LIBERA D63 BUC 7 29.41 205.87 19.00 39.12 21 FLANSA OARBA D110/125 BUC 1 67.23 67.23 19.00 12.77 22 BANDA AVERTIZARE APA 10cmx0.94mmx500m BUC 5 63.0252 315.13 19.00 59.87 23 VANA FONTA FLUTURE LEVIER D100 BUC 15 168.07 2521.05 19.00 478.99 24 VANA FONTA FLUTURE LEVIER D80 BUC 2 151.26 302.52 19.00 57.48 25 VANA FONTA FLUTURE LEVIER D50 BUC 5 126.05 630.25 19.00 119.75